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* TU-Kyle Ryman Memorial* 

Davenport scorches golf course to capture team title. 

Team Leader Board 

Course;Mohcv,k Golf & Country C!ub: Championship Te-es Pnr 72 • 66&5 yards 

current scoring rounds 
total 

position team 
to par lhru today i 2 3 score 

1 Davenport University +9 F -5 303 287 283 873 

2 Malone (Ohio) +27 F +11 301 291 299 891 

3 Ohio Domincan University +28 F +12 304 288 300 892 

4 Tiffin University +40 F +12 304 300 300 904 

5 Bethel College IN +47 F +18 296 309 306 911 

6 Cedarville University +61 F +25 314 298 313 925 

7 Heidelberg College +71 F +31 315 301 319 935 

8 Tiffin University (B) +76 F +22 318 312 310 940 

9 Roberts Wesleyan University +90 F +32 318 316 320 954 

http://www.go lfstatresu lts .com//publ i c/leaderboards/team/ static/team l 068.h tml 9/8/2007 
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* TU-Kyle Ryman Memorial* 

Danny Sorgini captures medalist honors with a birdie on third play-off hole. 

P!ayer Leader Board 

' player :"' participating as an individual rather than as a tea,n member. 

Course:Mohawk Go!f & Cour:try Club: Championship Tees Par 72 - 6685 yards 

position ~coring roLmds totr.i 
player team 

cLlrren( start lo par thru today 1 2 3 score 

T1 T2 Zac Bested Davenport Uriiversity -1 F E 75 68 72 215 

T1 1 Danriy Sorgini Ohio Domincan University -1 F +2 73 68 74 215 

3 5 Darren Phipps Malone (Ohio) E F E 72 72 72 216 

T4 T2 Trevor Bowman Cedarville University +2 F +3 75 68 75 218 

T4 T6 Kale Waasa Davenport University +2 F -2 78 70 70 218 

6 no Kevin Palmer Davenport University +3 F -2 74 75 70 219 

7 T2 Kevin Lenhart Heidelberg College +5 F +6 70 73 78 221 

TB T14 Nick Boone Davenport University +6 F -1 77 74 71 222 

T8 T14 Kyle Glenn Tiffin University +6 F -1 73 78 71 222 

10 T19 Jesse Moss Tiffin University +7 F -1 81 71 71 223 

T11 T6 Zack Koinis Heidelberg College +8 F +4 74 74 76 224 

T11 T10 Ben Smith Malone (Ohio) +8 F +3 78 71 75 224 

T11 T22 Gavin Wilkinson Bethel College IN +8 F -1 75 78 71 224 

T14 T14 Adam Amell Ohio Domincan University +10 F +3 80 71 75 226 

T14 T14 Todd Suman Ohio Domincan University +10 F +3 77 74 75 226 

T14 T19 Adam Thomas Davenport University +10 F +2 77 75 74 226 

T17 T6 Jon Bonfiglio Bethel College IN +11 F +7 72 76 79 227 

T17 T14 Kurtis Goff Ohio Domincan University +11 F +4 74 77 76 227 

T17 T22 Justin Lower Malone {Ohio) +11 F +2 78 75 74 227 

T20 T10 
8
.~ Jona Painter Tiffin University +12 F +7 74 75 79 228 

T20 T6 Kyle Sine Malone (Ohio) +12 F +8 73 75 80 228 

22 T10 Eric Lebold Bethel College IN +13 F +8 72 77 80 229 

T23 T27 Matt Krogstad Cedarville University +15 F +4 78 77 76 231 

T23 T22 Michael Strayer Malone (Ohio) +15 F +6 80 73 78 231 

T25 T19 Tom Conway Tiffin University(B) +16 F +8 76 76 80 232 

T25 T22 Spencer Schabel Tiffin University +16 F +7 76 77 79 232 

27 T27 Chad Hohnen Tiffin University(B) +17 F +6 78 77 78 233 

28 T32 Dave Chong Roberts Wesleyan University +18 F +3 81 78 75 234 

T29 T30 Bryan Adkison Ohio Domincan University +19 F +7 81 75 79 235 

http://www.golfstatresults.com//public/leaderboards/player/static/player1068.html 9/8/2007 
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T29 26 Dan Atkeson Cedarville University +19 F +9 81 73 81 235 

T29 T32 Joel Girten Bethel College IN +19 F +4 77 82 76 235 

T29 T27 Trent Roach • Cedarville University +19 F +8 76 79 80 235 

33 T38 Dan Moulton • Davenport University +21 F +5 82 78 77 237 

T34 T38 Andy Kronander Tiffin University(B) +22 F +6 81 79 78 238 

T34 T30 Tim Smith Roberts Wesleyan University +22 F +10 78 78 82 238 

T36 T32 Ryan Francis Bethel College IN +25 F +10 81 78 82 241 

T36 T38 Brendan Ojala Cedarville University +25 F +9 80 80 81 241 

T36 T38 Kyle Williams Tiffin University +25 F +9 83 77 81 241 

T39 T32 Steve Fisher Roberts Wesleyan University +26 F +11 76 83 83 242 

T39 T32 David lilly Heidelberg College +26 F +11 84 75 83 242 

T41 T44 Matt Cherry Tiffin University(B) +27 F +5 83 83 77 243 

T41 T44 Ryan Sams Tiffin University(B) +27 F +5 86 80 77 243 

43 43 Mark Tatar Roberts Wesleyan University +28 F +8 83 81 80 244 

44 T32 Eric Carnacchi • Bethel College IN +29 F +14 82 77 86 245 

45 42 Brett Bigler Cedarville University +31 F +13 81 81 85 247 

46 T44 Craig Meyer Heidelberg College +33 F +11 87 79 83 249 

47 48 Chris Maczko Heidelberg College +38 F +10 88 84 82 254 

48 47 Mike Micklow Roberts Wesleyan University +40 F +16 89 79 88 256 

http://www.golf statresults .corn/ /pu blic/leaderboards/pl ayer/ static/player 1068. html 9/8/2007 
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* TU-Kyle Ryman Memorial* 

Davenport scorches golf course to capture team title. 

Team Leaderboard with Players 
ream To Scores 

Playf:lr Par Thru R1 R2 R3 Totaf 

1 Davenport University +9 F 303 287 283 873 

T1 Zac Bested -1 F 75 68 72 215 

T4 Kale Waasa +2 F 78 70 70 218 

6 Kevin Palmer +3 F 74 75 70 219 

TB Nick Boone +6 F 77 74 71 222 

T14 Adam Thomas +10 F 77 75 74 226 

33 Dan Moulton (I) +21 F 82 78 77 237 

2 Malone (Ohio) +27 F 301 291 299 891 

3 Darren Phipps E F 72 72 72 216 

T11 Ben Smith +8 F 78 71 75 224 

T17 Justin Lower +11 F 78 75 74 227 

T20 Kyle Sine +12 F 73 75 80 228 

T23 Michael Strayer +15 F 80 73 78 231 

3 Ohio Domincan University +28 F 304 288 300 892 

T1 Danny Sorgini -1 F 73 68 74 215 

T14 Adam Arnett +10 F 80 71 75 226 

T14 Todd Suman +10 F 77 74 75 226 

T17 Kurtis Goff +11 F 74 77 76 227 

T29 Bryan Adkison +19 F 81 75 79 235 

4 Tiffin University +40 F 304 300 300 904 

T8 Kyle Glenn +6 F 73 78 71 222 

10 Jesse Moss +7 F 81 71 71 223 

T20 Jona Painter +12 F 74 75 79 228 

T25 Spencer Schabel +16 F 76 77 79 232 

T36 Kyle Williams +25 F 83 77 81 241 

5 Bethel College IN +47 F 296 309 306 911 

T11 Gavin Wilkinson +8 F 75 78 71 224 

T17 Jon Bonfiglio +11 F 72 76 79 227 

22 Eric Lebold +13 F 72 77 80 229 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/tcam/static/team_p1ayers_l068.html 9/8/2007 
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T29 Joel Girten +19 F 77 82 76 235 

T36 Ryan Francis +25 F 81 78 82 241 

44 Eric Carnacchi ( r) +29 F 82 77 86 245 

6 Cedarville University +61 ·F 314 298 313 925 

T4 Trevor Bowman +2 F 75 68 75 218 

T23 Matt Krogstad +15 F 78 77 76 231 

T29 Dan Atkeson +19 F 81 73 81 235 

T36 Brendan Ojala +25 F 80 80 81 241 

45 Brett Bigler +31 F 81 81 85 247 

T29 Trent Roach (I) +19 F 76 79 80 235 

7 Heidelberg College +71 F 315 301 319 935 

7 Kevin Lenhart +5 F 70 73 78 221 

T11 Zack Koinis +8 F 74 74 76 224 

T39 David Lilly +26 F 84 75 83 242 

46 Craig Meyer +33 F 87 79 83 249 

47 Chris Maczko +38 F 88 84 82 254 

8 Tiffin University +76 F 318 312 310 940 

T25 Tom Conway +16 F 76 76 80 232 

27 Chad Hohnen +17 F 78 77 78 233 

T34 Andy Kronander +22 F 81 79 78 238 

T41 Ryan Sams +27 F 86 80 77 243 

T 41 Matt Cherry +27 F 83 83 77 243 

9 Roberts Wesleyan University +90 F 318 316 320 954 

28 Dave Chong +18 F 81 78 75 234 

T34 Tim Smith +22 F 78 78 82 238 

T39 Steve Fisher +26 F 76 83 83 242 

43 Mark Tatar +28 F 83 81 80 244 

48 Mike Micklow +40 F 89 79 88 256 

http://www.golf statresults .com/publi c/leaderboards/team/static/team_pla yers_l 06 8 .html 9/8/2007 
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